Pilkki 1 ja MKM-ottelu

Nuoret

Eetu Liljestrom
Topias Hamari
Eemil Ikavalko
Aatu Finer

A\

Naiset

1. Jaana Vaananen
2. Helena Mononen

Miesveteraanit 70 v.
Timo Rummukainen
Pekka Lumme
Seppo Sundell
Antero Sundell
Lasse Nurmi
Kalervo Tolppanen
Terho Lagerroos
Juhani Makela
Reijo Tuomi

10. Kari Juslin

11. Seppo Nuutinen

12. Tapio Kalliokoski
13. Esko Karén

CoNORWN =

Miehet yl.

Roni Selén
Mikko Vaananen
Jukka Vare

Jari Soffring
Vesa Liedes
Tomi Ojanpera
Juhani Tynninen
Esa Laakso

Arto Mannisto
10. Christer Lundahn
11. Kari Taponen

12. Jouko Jarvelainen
13. Ari Tiainen

CoNoRrWN =

VKS
VKS
VKS
VKS

MKM
VKS

MKM
VKS
VKS
VKS
VKS
MKM
VKS
MKM
VKS
VKS
MKM
VKS
VKS

VKS
MKM
VKS
VKS
VKS
VKS
VKS
MKM
MKM
MKM
VKS
MKM
VKS

232 g
182 g
70 g
36 g

1696 g
446 g

1404 g
1016 g
988 g
750 g
734 g
720 g
692 g
636 g
596 g
442 g
320 g
236 g
200 g

1454 g
1452 g
1110 g
848 g
834 g
774 g
640 g
482 g
472 g
4709
426 g
404 g
286 g



14. Lasse Raivio MKM
15. Esa Salonen VKS
16. Jari Virtanen VKS

Joukkuetulokset:

Vihdin Kalastusseura

Roni Selén 1454
Jukka Vare 1110
Pekka Lumme 1016
Seppo Sundell 988
Jari So6ffring 848

yht. 5416 g

272 ¢
182 g
164 g

Myyrmaen Kalamiehet

Jaana Vaananen 1696
Mikko Vaananen 1452
Timo Rummukainen 1404
Kalervo Tolppanen 720
Juhani Makela 636

yht. 5908



